General
Type : Direct operated check valve
Design : Poppet type
Mounting :
Mounting position : Optional
Port sizes (nominal) : 3/8”,    3/4”,  1½”
Type of port : Threads
Direction of flow : A     B

CVCV
CHECK VALVES - VEC/01/B6/10-24/04   | Note : Product details are liable to change without noticeCV-10
ORDERING CODE
VC4V 10 5     3     0 4 B 1 ***- - -
Modification
Seal Class
Design letter
Cracking pressure
1 - Buna N ( Standard)
(Approximate )
5 - Viton
Body Head
0 - Cap
Series
Size
Max Pressure
Body Mounting
VC4V - Check valve (direct operated)
03 - 3/8”
06 - 3/4”
10 - 1½”
0 - for cartridges only
5 - for body valves only
Cartridge
0-Cartridge (VC4V03/VC4V06)
Threaded body
1  -  Threaded body - VC4V03 = 1/2” NPTF ;
VC4V06 = 1” NPTF
(2 A - Ports, 1 B - Port )
A  -  Threaded body - VC4V06 = 3/4” NPTF ;
VC4V10 = 1¼” NPTF
(1 A - Port, 1 B - Port )
6  -  Threaded body - C4V03 = 1/2” B.S.P.P. ;
VC4V06 = 1” B.S.P.P.
(2 A - Ports, 1 B - Port)
D - Threaded body - VC4V06 = 3/4” B.S.P.P. ;
VC4V10 = 1¼” B.S.P.P.
(1 A - Port, 1 B - Port )
Subplate mounting
3 - Subplate mounting VC4V03/06/10
Flange body
2 - Flange body - VC4V06
( 2 A - Ports, 1 B - Port )
5000 psi
(350 bar)
CHECK VALVE - DIRECT OPERATED - Series VC4V
VC4V03
bar
VC4V06/10
bar
1 =
2 =
3 =
4 =
5 =
6 =
7 =
2.8
0.5